DS

7. Runde

SK Heidenau Il 1%
1 Matthias Gartn (*2) +
2 Stefan Weichelt 0

Liga Gruppe B

2Y2

1

7

3 Benjamin Schu Y

4 Matthias Winn 0
SC Wittstock | 2

1 Torsten Bahr o

7 Daniel Schlag 0 :

8 Sandra Schmidt ¥

9 Jarne Witek 1
Imenauer SV I 2%

3 Georg Lehmann +

5 Stefan Schenk 0

7 Markus Hartung ¥ o

9 Cathleen Kleinholz +

1

SK Herzogenaurach Il 1% - 2V

1 Erik Zeilinger 0
3 Aurel lonut lanosiu Y2
7 Klaus Schoebel 1

9 Robin Lee Sattler 0

1

)

0
1

SV Kdnigsjager S

(¥2) Karim Abed
Rashid Abed
Kimon Béhmer
N.N.

SF Kelkheim
Leon Bender
Stephan Gutacker
Martin Lange
Andreas Linden

SG Kalker-Deutzer
Eric Ostenda
Andreas Gerdau
Carlos Scheeren
Kurt Ortwein

SC Hoxter
Burkhard Otte
Christof Broker
Hans-Joachim Hei
Martin Gronemeyer

1

3
4
5

A WDN PR A WDN PR

~NoOoN e

Tabelle

SC Wittstock |

SK Heidenau I

SV Kénigsjager SW I
SC Hoxter

SG Kalker-Deutzer
IImenauer SV Il

SF Kelkheim

SK Herzogenaurach I

©NoO A WNE

ChessBase

Sp MP

N NN NN NN

12

W 0100 O N 0 ©

BP
19%
16%
15
12
14%
11%
12%
10%

BW
42%
44Y
48
30
34
24
35%
21Y


http://www.tcpdf.org

